
CVI-Masterclass
Vaulting Masterclass Pas-de-deux

O F F I C I A L   R E S U L T   " F R E E   T E S T "   -   R O U N D  1

Preis der Nassauischen Sparkasse
Free Test

D - Martine Fournaise (FRA)

A - Ulla Ramge (GER)

B - Dietmar Otto (GER)

C - Rob de Bruin (NED)

Judges:

Pos.
Athlete / Athlete

Horse

Lunger
Nat

Arm

No. Horse Exercises Artistic Exercises

A B C D

1

809 Espresso 23

Gisa Sternberg

Linda Otten G
E

R

Cornelia Ammermann (GER)

A B C D

6.940

TOTAL

6,710

(2)

7,280

(1)

6,915

(1)

6,853

(1)

2

806 Corazon Gran

Dagmar Dekker

Moriah Dekker N
E

D

Benita Julia Golze (GER)

A B C D

6.344

TOTAL

6,715

(1)

6,122

(3)

6,690

(2)

5,847

(2)

3

814 Rohniro

Sofie Van Der Laan

Renske Van Schaik N
E

D

Danielle Van Eijken (NED)

A B C D

6.044

TOTAL

5,425

(4)

6,943

(2)

6,060

(3)

5,748

(3)

4

818 Upshallgazel Maupas

Zoe Maruccio

Syra Schmid S
U

I

Michael Heuer (SUI)

A B C D

4.798

TOTAL

5,760

(3)

4,350

(4)

5,925

(4)

3,155

(4)

4 starters
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